1
TECH DATA SHEET 1065803/12/21
3-14
Ø6x4
Ø4x2
Ø8x6
Ø10x8
Ø12x10

Technical Characteristics
Applications
Railway
Air Horns
Industrial Machinery
Pneumatic Doors
Step-Units
Centralised Lubrication
Welding
   Regulations
Performance of Fireproof High Resistance PA Tubing
2
Polyamide Fireproof High Resistance Tubing
100 Metre Coils
Part code O.D.mm I.D. mm Bend Radius kg Colour
LE-1100P04R00 4 2 17 1.308 Clear
LE-1100P06R00 6 4 29 1.308 Clear
LE-1100P08R00 8 6 40 2.122 Clear
LE-1100P10R00 10 8 77 2.725 Clear
LE-1100P12R00 12 9 92 5.052 Clear
LE-1100P04R01 4 2 17 1.308 Black
LE-1100P06R01 6 4 29 1.308 Black
LE-1100P08R01 8 6 40 2.122 Black
LE-1100P10R01 10 8 77 2.725 Black
LE-1100P12R01 12 9 92 5.052 Black
LE-1100P04R04 4 2 17 1.308 Blue
LE-1100P06R04 6 4 29 1.308 Blue
LE-1100P08R04 8 6 40 2.122 Blue
LE-1100P10R04 10 8 77 2.725 Blue